

## 2024 UNITED WAY WESTERN REGIONAL CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The M Resort Spa & Casino Henderson, Nevada August 6 - 9, 2024 https://www.unitedwaysca.org/westernregional







## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

## 2024 UNITED WAY WESTERN REGIONAL CONFERENCE



We are excited to welcome you as a sponsor for the 2024 United Way Western Regional Conference!

The United Way Western Regional Conference will offer various learning opportunities for United Way board members, executives, staff members, volunteers and partners throughout the country. For more information about the United Way Western Regional, including the schedule, list of keynote speakers and to complete your sponsorship, please visit <a href="https://www.unitedwaysca.org/westernregional">https://www.unitedwaysca.org/westernregional</a>.

BENEFITS	PLATINUM \$15,000	GOLD \$10,000	WiFi \$7,500	\$5,000	EXHIBITOR \$2,000
5 Minute Speaking Opportunity at Welcome Reception or Plenary Session	•				
Branding Placement on Plenary Stage (must provide your own large horizontal banner)	•				
Guaranteed Learning Session Opportunity if Sponsorship and Speaker Application is Completed by May 10, 2024 at 5:00 PM PST	•				
One Broadcast Notification Message to All Attendees on Mobile App	•	•			
Mobile App Sponsor and One Broadcast Notification Message to All Attendees		•			
Naming Sponsor for Wireless Internet Coverage in Meeting Spaces			•		
Public Acknowledgement of Sponsorship at Plenary Session	•	•	•		
Logo Placement on Projection Screens at Plenary Session	•	•	•	•	
Brand Recognition on Conference Website and Mobile App	•	•	•	•	
Name Listed on Conference Mobile App					•
One Exhibitor Table	•	•	•	•	•
Number of Ticket Registrations	6	5	4	3	2

To sponsor the 2024 United Way Western Regional Conference, please visit <a href="https://www.unitedwaysca.org/westernregional/sponsorship-opportunities">https://www.unitedwaysca.org/westernregional/sponsorship-opportunities</a> or contact <a href="mailto:events@unitedwaysca.org">events@unitedwaysca.org</a>. Please note all sponsorships to United Ways of California are tax-deductible. Our IRS Employer Identification Number is 94-1646369.